
Fauteuil Nom Prénom
51 ABADIE Robert
59 ABADIE-BASTIDE Sylvie
42 AUVERGNAT Arielle
32 BATISSE (Père) Gérard
39 BELLOUBET Nicole
23 BENAYOUN Georges
12 BUGAT Roland 
19 CARAYON Pierre
52 CARRIER Maryse
33 CARRIER Michel
60 CAZERES Pierre
40 CHATEL Pierre Henri
6 CUBAYNES Jean-Jacques

26 CUNNAC Annette
30 DELPIROUX Dominique
44 DOERFLINGER Michèle
45 DOUNOT-SOBRAQUES Chantal
20 DREUILHE Alain
28 DUBOUIX Pierre
27 DUCASSÉ Jean Louis
14 DUFFAUT Michel
46 DURAND Michel
25 ELBAZ Gérard
57 ESCUDIER Jean-Paul
47 FARRÉ François
8 FOURDRINIER Longin 

13 GALLEGO André-Jérôme
17 GALTIÉ Louis
54 GASTOU François-Régis
1 GOURDOU Jean-François

24 JOP Serge
55 LACOUR-OLLE Christian
49 LAGES Michel
5 LANGLOYS Sébastien

Académiciens par ordre alphabétique

Liste à jour à la date du 13-01-2026



36 MAMAR Jean-Claude
3 MAMY Albert

50 MARTINET Jean-Claude
58 MÉCHAIN Daniel
56 MONSARRAT Michel
10 MORA Danièle
21 MOSNIER Robert
15 NADAL Dany
11 OLLÉ-CAUSSÉ Michel
48 PECH Rémy
38 PEREZ ESPINOZA Pierre
31 PORTOLA Michel
29 POULHIES Bernard
43 RAMOND Gérard
34 REBERGA-PERRON Joële
53 REBESCHINI-DESCAIRE Yanne
35 ROUGEVIN-BAVILLE Maurice
37 ROUX Patrick
16 RUDELLE Claude
7 SEREE DE ROCH Ludovic

41 TEZENAS du MONTCEL Madeleine
4 VAISSIERE Alain

18 VELLAS Bruno
2 VIGUERIE de Patrice

Fauteuil Nom Prénom
1 GOURDOU Jean-François
2 VIGUERIE de Patrice
3 MAMY Albert
4 VAISSIERE Alain
5 LANGLOYS Sébastien
6 CUBAYNES Jean-Jacques
7 SEREE DE ROCH Ludovic
8 FOURDRINIER Longin 
9

10 MORA Danièle

Académiciens par ordre de fauteuil



11 OLLÉ -CAUSSÉ Michel
12 BUGAT Roland 
13 GALLEGO André-Jérôme
14 DUFFAUT Michel
15 NADAL Dany
16 RUDELLE Claude
17 GALTIÉ Louis
18 VELLAS Bruno
19 CARAYON Pierre
20 DREUILHE Alain
21 MOSNIER Robert
22
23 BENAYOUN Georges
24 JOP Serge
25 ELBAZ Gérard
26 CUNNAC Annette
27 DUCASSÉ Jean Louis
28 DUBOUIX Pierre
29 POULHIES Bernard
30 DELPIROUX Dominique
31 PORTOLA Michel
32 BATISSE (Père) Gérard
33 CARRIER Michel
34 REBERGA-PERRON Joële
35 ROUGEVIN-BAVILLE Maurice
36 MAMAR Jean-Claude
37 ROUX Patrick
38 PEREZ ESPINOZA Pierre
39 BELLOUBET Nicole
40 CHATEL Pierre Henri
41 TEZENAS du MONTCEL Madeleine
42 AUVERGNAT Arielle
43 RAMOND Gérard
44 DOERFLINGER Michèle
45 DOUNOT-SOBRAQUES Chantal
46 DURAND Michel
47 FARRÉ François
48 PECH Rémy
49 LAGES Michel
50 MARTINET Jean-Claude



51 ABADIE Robert
52 CARRIER Maryse
53 REBESCHINI-DESCAIRE Yanne
54 GASTOU François-Régis
55 LACOUR-OLLÉ Christian
56 MONSARRAT Michel
57 ESCUDIER Jean-Paul
58 MÉCHAIN Daniel
59 ABADIE-BASTIDE Sylvie
60 CAZERES Pierre


